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MINNESOTA

SHOOTERS SPORTING CLAYS, INC.
MARSHALL, MN

5/5/2024

DEAD BIRD OPEN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: DEAD BIRD
OPEN

45 Attended

CH SCOTT MCLEOD 90

SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB

SO ST PAUL, MN

5/12/2024

MINNESOTA 5-STAND/SMALL GAUGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1:
MINNESOTA 5-STAND/SMALL GAUGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

55 Attended

CH MIKE HAAS 93
RU JOSEPH F OPITZ 91
3RD DANFIELD 90
AA1  MIKE STEINMETZ 87
A1 PATRICK O'BOYLE 77
B1 NICHOLAS CASBY 85
C1 KIRBY OLESEN 89
D1 AJHOULE 75
E1 PAUL THOMAS 87
VTCH DAN FIELD 90
SVCH JOSEPH F OPITZ 91
LYCH STEPHANIE GAMBONI 73
SSCH ROGERKOCH 80

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2:
MINNESOTA 5-STAND/SMALL GAUGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

48 Attended

CH JOSEPH F OPITZ 86
M1 DAN FIELD 79
AA1  MIKE T WILLIAMS 78
B1 DONALD HAUGEN 72
C1 KIRBY OLESEN 79
D1 KEVIN MARKESON 75
E1 JON M EDGE 72
VTCH DAN FIELD 79
SVCH JOSEPH F OPITZ 86
SSCH CRAIG MORTENSON 79

SPORTING - 410 BORE A 3: MINNESOTA
5-STAND/SMALL GAUGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

30 Attended

CH JOSEPH F OPITZ 78
RU DONALD P ROSENBERG 76
3RD JOEL M WASDYKE 73
AA1  JIMFISCHER 69
A1 MARK ROBERTSON 68
B1 BOB D PETERSON 62
C1 MIKE DOLEJS 72
D1 KEVIN MARKESON 68
E1 BART C OTT 59
VTCH JOEL M WASDYKE 73
SVCH JOSEPH F OPITZ 78
SSCH PATRICK O'BOYLE 64

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE M 1: MINNESOTA
5-STAND/SMALL GAUGE
CHAMPIONSHIP

89 Attended

May 2024 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

CH
AA1
A1l

C1
C2
C3

D1
D2

E1

E2

E3
SJCH
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

; FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GREGG WOLF

GREGORY P GRAZZINI

KEVIN BURNS
ROBERT HANNAHS
ADAM TLUSTY
MARY A WOLFE
JAMES R WILLIAMS
TED VERLEE
RANDY R SMITH
SOREN R ULRICK
JOEL MEIER

COLE B DUFFEE
SOREN R ULRICK
TOM HOELDERLE
DAN FIELD

JOEL M WASDYKE
STEVE KORIN

STEPHANIE GAMBONI

HAROLD ZARN

94
86
87
82
80
75
71
68
68
64
54
71
64
92
89
88
89
78
77
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